
7€

10€

10€

7€

15€

20€

8€

LISTINO PREZZI

LAVANDERIA

POLO

PANTALONE/TROUSERS

CAMICIA/BLUSE

T-SHIRT

GIACCA/JACKET

ABITO/DRESS

FELPE/LONGSLEEVE

2025

LAUNDRY



LISTINO PREZZI

SPIAGGIA REMAIOLO

1 SETTIMANA

2 SETTIMANE

3 SETTIMANE

4 SETTIMANE

5 SETTIMANE

BASSA

08/05 - 12/06
11/09 - 03/10

110€

200€

310€

410€

MEDIA

10/06 -09/07

ALTA STAGIONE

09/07 - 09/09

140€

230€

340€

420€

170€

240€

410€

530€

190€

330€

420€

560€

660€

190€

330€

440€

570€

660€

210€

360€

460€

580€

690€

FD

HD

25€

15€

FD

HD

30€

20€

FD

HD

40€

25€

ESTERNI + 5€

GIORNALIERO
OMB + 2  LETT.

LE PRENOTAZIONI (SALVO CASI PARTICOLARI) SI RIFERISCONO DAL GIORNO SABATO DI ARRIVO AL VENERDì INCLUSO

GIORNALIERO
OMB + 2  LETT.

2025


